



**PATIENTENTRANSPORT
PATIENT TRANSPORT**

**TRAGSTUHL
CARRYING CHAIR**

46 E



**ZEITGEMÄSSES
UP-TO-DATE**

**PROFI EQUIPMENT
PROFESSIONAL EQUIPMENT**

Beratung und Vorführung Advice and demonstration

Wenn Sie vor Ihrer Kaufentscheidung eine Beratung wünschen oder Produkte sehen möchten, kommt einer unserer Produktberater gerne zu Ihnen.

If you would like advice or would like to see products before making your purchase decision, one of our product advisors will be happy to visit you.

FERNO Transportgeräte GmbH
Zobelweg 9
53842 Troisdorf

Telefon +49 2241 9483 0
Fax +49 2241 9483 25

info@ferno.de
www.ferno.de



Dieser Katalog zeigt Modelle, Ausstattungsumfänge und Konfigurationsmöglichkeiten der für den deutschen Markt von der Ferno Transportgeräte GmbH gelieferten Produkte. In anderen Ländern der Europäischen Union können sich Abweichungen von den in diesem Katalog beschriebenen oder gezeigten Ausstattungsumfängen in Bezug auf Serien- und Sonderausstattung ergeben.

This catalog shows models, equipment scopes and configuration options of the products supplied by Ferno Transportgeräte GmbH for the German market. In other countries of the European Union, there may be deviations from the equipment scopes described or shown in this catalog in terms of standard and special equipment.

Bei den in diesem Katalog gezeigten Modellen handelt es sich fast ausnahmslos um CE konforme Medizinprodukte.

The models shown in this catalogue are almost all CE compliant medical devices.



E 2026 46 E 20240520 dt_engl

©2026 Ferno Transportgeräte GmbH.

Technische und redaktionelle Änderungen vorbehalten.
Technical and editorial changes reserved.

A woman with long brown hair, wearing black-rimmed glasses and a white surgical mask, is lying in a hospital bed. She is wearing a blue and white polka-dot hospital gown. Her right arm is in a red, padded, inflatable arm brace that is attached to the bed's frame. The bed has a silver metal headboard and a white plastic sheet. To the right, there is a white medical device with a screen and buttons. In the foreground, a person's hand is holding a smartphone, displaying a medical application interface. Another person's arm in a blue sleeve is visible on the left, holding a black object. The background is a plain, light-colored wall.

**FÜR DIE BESONDEREN
EINSÄTZE:**

**FOR THE SPECIAL
MISSIONS:**

GANZ EINFACH

GANZ SCHÖN PRAKTISCH

VERY SIMPLE

VERY PRACTICAL

TRAGSTUHL

CARRYING CHAIR

46 E

STANDARD



38 cm breit / width



PATIENTENTRANSPORT / PATIENT TRANSPORT

Dieser Spezialtragstuhl mit einer Gesamtbreite von nur 38 cm dient zum Patiententransport in engen Räumlichkeiten. Ursprünglich wurde der Tragstuhl für den Patiententransport aus einem Flugzeug heraus entwickelt. Jetzt findet er seine Anwendung neben Flugzeugen auch in Bussen, Rettungsfahrzeugen und im Behindertentransport.

Modell 46 E besitzt zwei Laufrollen, eine Fußstütze und einen integrierten Traggriff am hinteren Stuhlrahmen. Der graue Kunststoffbezug ist am Sitzteil zusätzlich gepolstert. Zum Lieferumfang gehören drei Haltegurte.

This special carrying chair with a total width of just 38 cm is used to transport patients in confined spaces. The chair was originally developed for transporting patients from an airplane. Now it is used in buses, rescue vehicles and for transporting disabled people, as well as in airplanes.

Model 46 E has two castors, a footrest and an integrated carrying handle on the rear frame of the chair. The grey plastic cover is additionally padded on the seat. Three straps are included in delivery.

Auf Wunsch farbiger Bezug,

auch als Ersatzbezug erhältlich.

Coloured cover available on request, also available as a replacement cover.

**BRINGEN SIE FARBE IN DEN EINSATZ
ADD COLOR TO YOUR DAILY MISSION**

TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

	Höhe / Height	Breite / Width	Tiefe / Depth	Gewicht / Weight	Belastbarkeit max. max. load capacity
46 E	1 300 mm	380 mm	860 mm	8 kg	113 kg





MADE IN GERMANY



**IN DER
GANZEN WELT
IM EINSATZ**

**USED
ALL OVER THE
WORLD**



Beratung und Vorführung Advice and demonstration

Wenn Sie vor Ihrer Kaufentscheidung eine Beratung wünschen oder Produkte sehen möchten, kommt einer unserer Produktberater gerne zu Ihnen.

If you would like advice or would like to see products before making your purchase decision, one of our product advisors will be happy to visit you.

FERNO Transportgeräte GmbH
Zobelweg 9
53842 Troisdorf

Telefon +49 2241 9483 0
Fax +49 2241 9483 25

info@ferno.de
www.ferno.de



Dieser Katalog zeigt Modelle, Ausstattungsumfänge und Konfigurationsmöglichkeiten der für den deutschen Markt von der Ferno Transportgeräte GmbH gelieferten Produkte. In anderen Ländern der Europäischen Union können sich Abweichungen von den in diesem Katalog beschriebenen oder gezeigten Ausstattungsumfängen in Bezug auf Serien- und Sonderausstattung ergeben.

This catalog shows models, equipment scopes and configuration options of the products supplied by Ferno Transportgeräte GmbH for the German market. In other countries of the European Union, there may be deviations from the equipment scopes described or shown in this catalog in terms of standard and special equipment.

Bei den in diesem Katalog gezeigten Modellen handelt es sich fast ausnahmslos um CE konforme Medizinprodukte.

The models shown in this catalogue are almost all CE compliant medical devices.



E 2026 46 E 20240520 dt_engl
©2026 Ferno Transportgeräte GmbH.
Technische und redaktionelle Änderungen vorbehalten.
Technical and editorial changes reserved.

Weitere Tragstühle Additional carrying chairs

für den / for
PATIENTENTRANSPORT
PATIENT TRANSPORT



TRAGSTÜHLE CARRYING CHAIR

40 / 40 G
42, 48



Fordern Sie weitere
Request further

Informationen an!
information!

